Large Print Order Form — Standing Order Titles. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Brown, Graham Clive Cussler Desolation Code: The NUMA Files #21 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420514599
Evanovich, Janet Now or Never: Stephanie Plum #31 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420517545
McCall Smith, Alexander Z';Z:;;i;:ipm"tamus Hotel: No. 1 Ladies” Detective o cino g Thiiler ~ $65.00 $7000 9781420518689
Kinsella, Sophie What Does It Feel Like? HC g‘;gfanOFary $65.00 $7000 9781420519716
Penny, Louise The Grey Wolf: Chief Inspector Gamache #19 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516487
Fletcher, Jessica Murder, She Wrote: A Killer Christmas: Murder, She Wrote #59  HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519389
Rosenfelt, David Dog Day Afternoon: An Andy Carpenter Mystery #29 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519112
Winspear, Jacqueline The Comfort of Ghosts: A Maisie Dobbs Novel #18 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519693
Cleeton, Chanel French Kissed: International School #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515435
Andrews, Donna Rockin' around the Chickadee: A Meg Langslow Mystery #36 ~ HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519563
Barrett, Lorna A Controversial Cover: A Booktown Mystery #18 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519174
Poston, Ashley A Novel Love Story HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420519457
Condie, Ally The Unwedding HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519556
Blake, Olivie Januaries: Stories of Love, Magic, & Betrayal HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420519259
Gunn, Johnny Newcomers: Brookside, Oregon Territory #2 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420518351
Robb, Kate Prime Time Romance HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420518146
McFadden, Freida The Locked Door HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519419
Berry, Connie A Legacy of Murder: A Kate Hamilton Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519488
Rosenfelt, David The More the Terrier: An Andy Carpenter Mystery #30 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519471
Tripp, Dawn Jackie He Eiicstti%ﬂca' $65.00 $7000 9781420519532
Foster, Lori The Fearless One: Osborn Brothers #2 HC Ei%rt‘itgr:"porary $65.00 $7000 9781420517415
McFadden, Freida The Inmate HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519426
Reid, Ava Lady Macbeth he Mo $65.00 $70.00 9781420517903
Goodman, Carol Return to Wyldcliffe Heights HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516654
McFadden, Freida One by One HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519402
DeWitt, Tarah The Co-op HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420518795
Adams, Sarah The Rule Book HC Ei‘;rt‘it:r:”p‘”ary $65.00 $7000 9781420517392
Jones, Stephen Graham | Was a Teenage Slasher HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9781420515909
Sutanto, Jesse Q. You Will Never Be Me HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420513431
Lee, Miye The Dallergut Dream Department Store HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420519433
Wroblewski, David Familiaris HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420519396
Murakami, Haruki The City and Its Uncertain Walls SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217013975
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Price Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Lavery, Daniel M. Women's Hotel HC Eiftti‘:)rrica' $65.00 $70.00 9781420518399
Nesbitt, John D. t/J\?eds? Heaven's Owin Blue: Classic Stores of the American Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420518252
Chambers, Diana R. The Secret War of Julia Child he Mo $65.00 $70.00 9781420518405
Campisi, Megan The Widow Spy HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420519549
Lowry, Jackson Through Western Storms HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420519198
Montague, Anna How Does That Make You Feel, Magda EKlund? HC Ei‘;rt‘it:fp"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420518085
Kirwan, Noué Frequent Fliers HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420517729
Nava, Danica The Truth according to Ember HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420518559
Nodarse, Alejandro Blood in the Cut HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519600
Villarreal-Moura, Ursula Like Happiness HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420519464
Nwabineli, Onyi Allow Me to Introduce Myself HC Ei‘;rt'it(f:’p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420517736
Steel, Danielle Trial by Fire SC General Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217014019
McCall Smith, Alexander f\;"e'“n; For ond Lovely Gountry: No. T Ladles' DetectVe g rime & Thriler  $54.00 $6200 9781420519020
Noonan, Roz ::;zr',‘:lz“gfeacm':ne;;tﬁ'r'y‘\;ce Pepper Lonely Hearts ¢ Crime & Thriller ~ $54.00 $62.00 9781420519518
Carlisle, Kate The Knife before Christmas: A Fixer-Upper Mystery #11 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420519495
Vaughan, Robert Slaughter at Rebel Ridge SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420517354
Claire, Ann /,\*Afsyt‘:ri;t;e”ide {0 Crime & Croissants: A Cyclists Guide g6 crime g Thriller ~ $54.00 $62.00 9781420519501
Gunn, Johnny A Long Year in Outlaw Country: Jack Slater #2 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420519358
Kelley, Pamela M. The Christmas Inn sC gi‘::'t‘it;:“p"rary $54.00 $62.00 9781420517118
Johnstone, William W. A Lamb to the Slaughter: A Tinhorn Western #2 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420518313
Quigley, Mindy Sleep in Heavenly Pizza: A Deep Dish Mystery #4 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420519617
Bickers, Tessa The Book Swap sC gi‘;'t‘it:r:“p"rary $54.00 $62.00 9781420518214
Alexander, Poppy Storybook Ending SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420518207
Johnstone, William W. On the Royle Range: A Forever Texas Novel #3 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420518368
Rundell, B.N. Naches Trail: McCain Chronicles #4 HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891643369
MacDonald, William Colt The Gun Branders HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891643376
Savage, Les The Trail HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891643383
Holmes, L.P. Delta Deputy HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891643390
Dawson, Peter Dark Riders of Doom: A Western Quintet HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891643406
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Non-Fiction Bestsellers

Price Price 1SBN

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost
Gagne, Patric Sociopath: A Memoir HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420519129
. ) Something Lost, Something Gained: Reflections on Life, .
Clinton, Hillary Rodham Love, and Liberty HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420519624
Zehme, Bill Carson the Magnificent HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9781420519136
Clavin, Tom Bandit Heaven: The Hole-in-the-Wall Gangs and the History $65.00 $70.00 9781420519594

Final Chapter of the Wild West

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Thomas, Angie

Clean Reads Large Print

Concrete Rose

SC

Young Adult
Fiction

$56.00

$64.50

9781420515718

Gray, Shelley Shepard
Hannon, Irene
Ciesielski, J'nell
Warren, Susan May
Peterson, Tracie
Connealy, Mary

Jump, Shirley

Alford, Mary

Ladd, Sarah E.
Parman, Elizabeth Bass
McDaniel, Rachel Scott
McNear, Shannon

Mills and Boon — Modern

Unforgotten

Over the Edge: Undaunted Courage #2

The Winged Tiara

One Last Stand: Alaska Air One Rescue #4

A Truth Revealed: The Heart of Cheyenne #3
Into the Sunset: A Western Light #3

The Something Borrowed Sisters: Harbor Cove #3
Ambush in the Mountains

The Cloverton Charade: The Houses of Yorkshire #3
The Empress of Cooke County

Walking on Hidden Wings: A Novel of the Roaring Twenties

Elinor: Daughters of the Lost Colony #1

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Religious
Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Romance
Romance
Romance

Romance

Contemporary
Fiction

Romance
Romance

General Fiction

Historical
Fiction

Religious Fiction

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

9781420518603

9798891643253

9781420518627

9798891643239

9781420518221

9781420518672

9781420518801

9781420519372

9781420518665

9781420518610

9781420518634

9798891643284

Crews, Caitlin
Green, Abby
Smart, Michelle
Mason, Bella
Anthony, Kali
Maxwell, Rosie
Pammi, Tara
Grayson, Emmy

Mills and Boon — Medical

Her Venetian Secret: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Heir for His Empire: Mills and Boon Modern Series
The Forbidden Greek: Mills and Boon Modern Series
His Chosen Queen: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Awoken by Revenge: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Billionaire's Runaway Wife: Mills and Boon Modern Series
Twins to Tame Him: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Prince's Forgotten Diamond: Mills and Boon Modern Series

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781038939548

9781038939494

9781038939531

9781038939562

9781038939555

9781038939524

9781038939517

9781038939500

Douglass, Traci

An ER Nurse to Redeem Him:
Mills and Boon Medical Series

SC

Romance

$42.00

$47.00

9781038939487
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Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDPeI:((::I‘.;GST NZDZI;E((:;I‘.!GST ISBN Cost
Forbes, Emily :‘nfﬁg‘;ddbgot;‘:n:g::;;'l';:r?:s SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939463
MacKay, Sue riage Beunion wih the Iotand Doc: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939470
Roberts, Alison ;‘:ﬁ:‘aﬂ‘;";‘:{; 'I"’v';’ebgl;‘:'g:::s sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939449
Roberts, Alison :n"i::’si‘;:z“B'\;E’m;iit(:‘a:hsz;::’m"dic: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939432
Heaton, Louisa Single Mum's Alaskan Adventure: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939456

Mills and Boon - Historical

Mills and Boon Medical Series

A Liaison with Her Leading Lady:

James, Lotte R. Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939425
Tinley, Catherine m:ﬁ: fﬁ:‘:;’:]d;i';‘:o':i'l':es:eﬂes SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939401
Mallory, Sarah e e crios SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939395
Robinson, Lauri A Courtship to Fool Manhattan: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939418

Mills and Boon Historical Series

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Daniels, B.J. Renegade Wife: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939579
Han, Barb Bounty Hunted: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939593
Douglas, Michelle plalming Hs Billon-Dollar Bride: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939623
Shepherd, Kandy Cinderclla and the Tcoon Next Door: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939616
Singh, Nina Inhlﬁ's' :::'gg:;"m:;z:"gzr?::' sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939630
Hyland, Juliette How to Tame a King: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939647
Ericson, Carol Captured at the Cove: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939609
Myers, Cindi Mile High Mystery: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038939586

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy

COndercutoff o Wil and Boon s two months atterpubicaton s

Bolded titles are highly recommended

Order # Date
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostBrown Graham Clive Cussler Desolation Code The NUMA Files 21 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420514599: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostEvanovich Janet Now or Never Stephanie Plum 31 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420517545: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostMcCall Smith Alexander The Great Hippopotamus Hotel No 1 Ladies Detective Agency 25 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518689: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostKinsella Sophie What Does It Feel Like HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519716: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostPenny Louise The Grey Wolf Chief Inspector Gamache 19 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516487: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostFletcher Jessica Murder She Wrote A Killer Christmas Murder She Wrote 59 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519389: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostRosenfelt David Dog Day Afternoon An Andy Carpenter Mystery 29 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519112: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostWinspear Jacqueline The Comfort of Ghosts A Maisie Dobbs Novel 18 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519693: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostCleeton Chanel French Kissed International School 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515435: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostAndrews Donna Rockin around the Chickadee A Meg Langslow Mystery 36 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519563: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostBarrett Lorna A Controversial Cover A Booktown Mystery 18 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519174: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostPoston Ashley A Novel Love Story HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519457: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostCondie Ally The Unwedding HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519556: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBlake Olivie Januaries Stories of Love Magic  Betrayal HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519259: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostGunn Johnny Newcomers Brookside Oregon Territory 2 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420518351: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostRobb Kate Prime Time Romance HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518146: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Locked Door HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519419: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostBerry Connie A Legacy of Murder A Kate Hamilton Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519488: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostRosenfelt David The More the Terrier An Andy Carpenter Mystery 30 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519471: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostTripp Dawn Jackie HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519532: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostFoster Lori The Fearless One Osborn Brothers 2 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517415: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Inmate HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519426: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostReid Ava Lady Macbeth HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517903: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostGoodman Carol Return to Wyldcliffe Heights HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516654: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMcFadden Freida One by One HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519402: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostDeWitt Tarah The Coop HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518795: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostAdams Sarah The Rule Book HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517392: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostJones Stephen Graham I Was a Teenage Slasher HC Horror 6500 7000 9781420515909: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostSutanto Jesse Q You Will Never Be Me HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420513431: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostLee Miye The Dallergut Dream Department Store HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519433: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostWroblewski David Familiaris HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519396: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostMurakami Haruki The City and Its Uncertain Walls SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217013975: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostLavery Daniel M Womens Hotel HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518399: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostNesbitt John D Under Heavens Own Blue Classic Stories of the American West HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420518252: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostChambers Diana R The Secret War of Julia Child HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518405: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostCampisi Megan The Widow Spy HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519549: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostLowry Jackson Through Western Storms HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420519198: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostMontague Anna How Does That Make You Feel Magda Eklund HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518085: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostKirwan Noué Frequent Fliers HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420517729: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostNava Danica The Truth according to Ember HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518559: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostNodarse Alejandro Blood in the Cut HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519600: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostVillarrealMoura Ursula Like Happiness HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420519464: 
	CostNwabineli Onyi Allow Me to Introduce Myself HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420517736: 
	Steel Danielle Trial by Fire SC General Fiction 5400 6200 9798217014019: 
	McCall Smith Alexander From a Far and Lovely Country No 1 Ladies Detective Agency 24 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420519020: 
	Noonan Roz Puzzle Me a Murder An Alice Pepper Lonely Hearts and Puzzle Club Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420519518: 
	Carlisle Kate The Knife before Christmas A FixerUpper Mystery 11 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420519495: 
	Vaughan Robert Slaughter at Rebel Ridge SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420517354: 
	Claire Ann A Cyclists Guide to Crime  Croissants A Cyclists Guide Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420519501: 
	Gunn Johnny A Long Year in Outlaw Country Jack Slater 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420519358: 
	Kelley Pamela M The Christmas Inn SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420517118: 
	Johnstone William W A Lamb to the Slaughter A Tinhorn Western 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420518313: 
	Quigley Mindy Sleep in Heavenly Pizza A Deep Dish Mystery 4 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420519617: 
	Bickers Tessa The Book Swap SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420518214: 
	Alexander Poppy Storybook Ending SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420518207: 
	Johnstone William W On the Royle Range A Forever Texas Novel 3 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420518368: 
	Rundell BN Naches Trail McCain Chronicles 4 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643369: 
	MacDonald William Colt The Gun Branders HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643376: 
	Savage Les The Trail HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643383: 
	Holmes LP Delta Deputy HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643390: 
	Dawson Peter Dark Riders of Doom A Western Quintet HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643406: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostGagne Patric Sociopath A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420519129: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostClinton Hillary Rodham Something Lost Something Gained Reflections on Life Love and Liberty HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420519624: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostZehme Bill Carson the Magnificent HC Biography 6500 7000 9781420519136: 
	CostClavin Tom Bandit Heaven The HoleintheWall Gangs and the Final Chapter of the Wild West HC History 6500 7000 9781420519594: 
	Thomas Angie Concrete Rose SC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420515718: 
	Gray Shelley Shepard Unforgotten HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518603: 
	Hannon Irene Over the Edge Undaunted Courage 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891643253: 
	Ciesielski Jnell The Winged Tiara HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518627: 
	Warren Susan May One Last Stand Alaska Air One Rescue 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643239: 
	Peterson Tracie A Truth Revealed The Heart of Cheyenne 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518221: 
	Connealy Mary Into the Sunset A Western Light 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518672: 
	Jump Shirley The Something Borrowed Sisters Harbor Cove 3 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518801: 
	Alford Mary Ambush in the Mountains HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519372: 
	Ladd Sarah E The Cloverton Charade The Houses of Yorkshire 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518665: 
	Parman Elizabeth Bass The Empress of Cooke County HC General Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518610: 
	McDaniel Rachel Scott Walking on Hidden Wings A Novel of the Roaring Twenties HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420518634: 
	McNear Shannon Elinor Daughters of the Lost Colony 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891643284: 
	Crews Caitlin Her Venetian Secret Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939548: 
	Green Abby Heir for His Empire Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939494: 
	Smart Michelle The Forbidden Greek Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939531: 
	Mason Bella His Chosen Queen Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939562: 
	Anthony Kali Awoken by Revenge Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939555: 
	Maxwell Rosie Billionaires Runaway Wife Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939524: 
	Pammi Tara Twins to Tame Him Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939517: 
	Grayson Emmy Princes Forgotten Diamond Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939500: 
	Douglass Traci An ER Nurse to Redeem Him Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939487: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostForbes Emily Rescued by the Australian GP Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939463: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostMacKay Sue Marriage Reunion with the Island Doc Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939470: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostRoberts Alison Rebel Doctors Baby Surprise Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939449: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostRoberts Alison Forbidden Nights with the Paramedic Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939432: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Single Mums Alaskan Adventure Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939456: 
	James Lotte R A Liaison with Her Leading Lady Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939425: 
	Tinley Catherine Miss Isobel and the Prince Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939401: 
	Mallory Sarah Wed in Haste to the Duke Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939395: 
	Robinson Lauri A Courtship to Fool Manhattan Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939418: 
	Daniels BJ Renegade Wife Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939579: 
	Han Barb Bounty Hunted Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939593: 
	Douglas Michelle Claiming His BillionDollar Bride Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939623: 
	Shepherd Kandy Cinderella and the Tycoon Next Door Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939616: 
	Singh Nina Their Accidental Marriage Deal Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939630: 
	Hyland Juliette How to Tame a King Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939647: 
	Ericson Carol Captured at the Cove Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939609: 
	Myers Cindi Mile High Mystery Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038939586: 
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